
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Catalina 22 GOLD RUSH 439 - Randy Pawlowski 1 1 2 2

2nd Catalina 22 Halligan 45 LLSC Bo Scott 2 2.0 RDG 4 4

3rd Catalina 22 Mercury Rising 5637 Titusville Sailing Club Brad Ruffe 5 2 7 7

4th Catalina 22 Mischief 8 Dixie Sailing Club Mickey Richardson 4 3 7 7

5th Catalina 22 Half Fast 165 Dixie Sailing Club Scott Roberts 6 4 10 10

6th Catalina 22 Wicklow Way 216 LMSA Richard Gailey 3 8.0 DSQ 11 11

7th Catalina 22 NO KA OI 5165 Jim Reynolds 8.0 DNS 8.0 DNS 16 16

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Flying Scot Wildcard 6135 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Eric Bussell 1 1 2 2

2nd Flying Scot HopScotch 5179 Lake Monroe Sailing Association Scott Marriott 2 3 5 5

3rd Flying Scot Oh Henry! 6152 Upper Keys Sailing Club Jim Signor 4 2 6 6

4th Flying Scot 6163 BBYC Sanford/Rosen 5 4 9 9

5th Flying Scot 6125 LNYC Dave Rink 6 5 11 11

6th Flying Scot M&M 6099 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Mark Taylor 3 10.0 DNS 13 13

7th Flying Scot 5691 LNYC Dave Safirstein 7 6 13 13

8th Flying Scot 6204 LESC Mark Wesson 10.0 DNS 10.0 DNS 20 20

8th Flying Scot Snapping Panties 5642 Lake Eustis Sailing Club Keven Briggs 10.0 DNS 10.0 DNS 20 20

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Flying Scot Florida District Event #6 & Catalina 22 Southern Challenge

The Lake Monroe Sailing Association

Results are final as of 0915 on 03/07/21

Catalina 22 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Flying Scot Fleet



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName Place Points

1 Catalina 22 GOLD RUSH 439 - Randy Pawlowski 1 1

2 Catalina 22 Halligan 45 LLSC Bo Scott 2 2

3 Catalina 22 Wicklow Way 216 LMSA Richard Gailey 3 3

4 Catalina 22 Mischief 8 Dixie Sailing Club Mickey Richardson 4 4

5 Catalina 22 Mercury Rising 5637 Titusville Sailing Club Brad Ruffe 5 5

6 Catalina 22 Half Fast 165 Dixie Sailing Club Scott Roberts 6 6

7 Catalina 22 NO KA OI 5165 Jim Reynolds DNS 8

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName Place Points

1 Catalina 22 GOLD RUSH 439 - Randy Pawlowski 1 1

2 Catalina 22 Halligan 45 LLSC Bo Scott RDG 2

2 Catalina 22 Mercury Rising 5637 Titusville Sailing Club Brad Ruffe 2 2

4 Catalina 22 Mischief 8 Dixie Sailing Club Mickey Richardson 3 3

5 Catalina 22 Half Fast 165 Dixie Sailing Club Scott Roberts 5 4

6 Catalina 22 Wicklow Way 216 LMSA Richard Gailey DSQ 8

6 Catalina 22 NO KA OI 5165 Jim Reynolds DNS 8

R1 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2 - Catalina 22 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName Place Points

1 Flying Scot Wildcard 6135 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Eric Bussell 1 1

2 Flying Scot HopScotch 5179 Lake Monroe Sailing Association Scott Marriott 2 2

3 Flying Scot M&M 6099 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Mark Taylor 3 3

4 Flying Scot Oh Henry! 6152 Upper Keys Sailing Club Jim Signor 4 4

5 Flying Scot 6163 BBYC Sanford/Rosen 5 5

6 Flying Scot 6125 LNYC Dave Rink 6 6

7 Flying Scot 5691 LNYC Dave Safirstein 7 7

8 Flying Scot 6204 LESC Mark Wesson DNS 10

8 Flying Scot Snapping Panties 5642 Lake Eustis Sailing Club Keven Briggs DNS 10

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName Place Points

1 Flying Scot Wildcard 6135 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Eric Bussell 1 1

2 Flying Scot Oh Henry! 6152 Upper Keys Sailing Club Jim Signor 2 2

3 Flying Scot HopScotch 5179 Lake Monroe Sailing Association Scott Marriott 3 3

4 Flying Scot 6163 BBYC Sanford/Rosen 4 4

5 Flying Scot 6125 LNYC Dave Rink 5 5

6 Flying Scot 5691 LNYC Dave Safirstein 6 6

7 Flying Scot M&M 6099 Clinton Lake Sailing Association Mark Taylor DNS 10

7 Flying Scot 6204 LESC Mark Wesson DNS 10

7 Flying Scot Snapping Panties 5642 Lake Eustis Sailing Club Keven Briggs DNS 10
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R2 - Flying Scot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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